
	Русский жим «Юноши»	


	№
	Ф.И.О.
	Год
	Вес
	Заказ
	Кол-во раз
	Коэф.
	Место

	1
	Сорохан М.К.
	16
	66,4
	35
	46
	24,25
	2

	2
	Миронов М.А.
	16
	81,4
	35
	30
	12,90
	4

	3
	Петров М.Е.
	16
	77,4
	35
	70
	31,65
	1

	4
	Ланцов Н.Д.
	14
	62,7
	35
	42
	23,44
	3

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Тишина О.В.
	39
	97,1
	35
	40
	
	



